
 
 
 
 

 

Fall 2024 OpSTEM Scholar Scholarship Requirements 
 
 

Your Fall 2024 scholarship is dependent on your participation in the requirements outlined below. To earn 
your full stipend, you must complete each requirement to receive its associated amount. Your scholarship 
will be processed and added to your CampusNet account after final grades are reviewed. 
   
 

Semester 
Kick-Off 

Semester 
Wrap-Up 

Movie 
Night 

Professional 
Communication 

STEM 
Speaker 

Internships 
& Co-Ops Handshake 

OpSTEM 
Coaching 
Meeting 

Connection 
Fair 

Pass Math 
Course 

$20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $20 $120 

� � � � � � � � � � 

 

September 2024 
Thursday, September 5, 2024 Semester Kick-Off BH 201 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Thursday, September 12, 2024 Professional Communication 
(Laptop Needed) BH 201 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Thursday, September 19, 2024 Professional Communication 
(Laptop Needed) BH 201 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Friday, September 27, 2024 Engineering and Computer Science 
Connections Fair  

10:00 AM – 3:00PM 
Wolstein Center 

 
 

October 2024 
Thursday, October 3, 2024 Career Development & Exploration 

with Internships & Co-Ops BH 201 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Thursday, October 10, 2024 Career Development & Exploration 
with Internships & Co-Ops BH 201 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Thursday, October 24, 2024 Handshake Workshop BH 201 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Thursday, October 31, 2024 💀 👻 🎃 Happy Halloween 🎃 👻 💀  
 
 

November 2024 

Tuesday, November 5, 2024 
STEM Speakers 

Ken Shepherd, CS ‘23 
Savanna Armbruster, CVE ‘19 

BH 201 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Thursday, November 7, 2024 
STEM Speakers 

Nathaniel Matyas, MET ‘23 
Mark Hribar, EE ‘25 

BH 201 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Thursday, November 14, 2024 Handshake Workshop BH 201 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

Friday, November 15, 2024 🍬 🍿 🎥 Movie Night 🎥 🍿 🍬 BH 201 | 4:30 PM – 7:00 PM 

 
 

December 2024 
December 5, 2024 🍪 🥗 🍕 Semester Wrap-Up 🍕 🥗 🍪 BH 201 | 11:30 AM – 12:20 PM 

 


